
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06049489 

Name of Company 

SERIGRAPHIA DIGITAL LIMITED 

| DAE 

Roderick Graham Butcher, 79 Caroline Street, Birmingham, B3 1UP 

the liquidator(sj of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs y 
as at 04 July 2014 

Signe: Date 04 July 2014 
7 

Butcher Woods 
; 

79 Caroline Street For Official Use ; 

Birmingham Insolyeney Canton | 

B3 1UP 

Ref 1386/JC/AW LOR BKSS" | 

A05 08/07/2014 #159 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Name of Company Company Number 

Serigraphia Digital Limited 06049489 

Statement as to the affairs of 

Serigraphia Digital Limited 
79 Caroline Street 

Birmingham 

B3 1UP 

On 4 July 2014 the date of the Creditors Voluntary Liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete 

statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 4 July 2014 the date of the 

Creditors Voluntary Liquidation 

Full Name Catan Fane 

Signed Cee : i ois 
Dated el 7liy 



SERIGRAPHIA DIGITAL LIMITED 
A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

This ts the exhibit A referred to in the affidavit of Bryan Fisher on 4 July 2014. 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets not specifically pledged:- 

Plant & Machinery 31,499 20,000 

Stock 46,124 5,000 

Cash In Hand 840 840 

Book Debts 77,172 57,879 

Other Debtors 27,958 NIL 

Cash at Bank 1,527 1,527 

Estimated total assets available for 

preferential creditors £ 85,246 

Signature , Date {7 [ I¢ 



SERIGRAPHIA DIGITAL LIMITED 

A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 
This is the exhibit A1 referred to in the affidavit of Bryan Fisher on 4 July 2014. 

Estimated to realise £ 

members 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 85,246 
creditors (carned from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - £ 

Arrears of Holiday Pay 8,586 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential £ 76,660 
creditors 

Debts secured by a floating charge - 

Estimated surplus as regards non-preferential £ 76,660 
creditors 

Non preferential claims - £ 

Trade & Expense 127,118 

HM Revenue & Customs re VAT 9,417 

HM Revenue & Customs re PAYE/NIC 6,720 

Redundancy & PILON 80,455 

Directors Loan Account 9,291 

Other Loan Account - Fisher & Partners 330,318 

563,319 

Estimated deficiency as regards  non- £ 486,659 
preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital - 

250,000 Ordinary Shares of £1 250,000 

Estimated total deficiency as regards £ 736,659 

Signature Date Hf ty 


